
Herr - Senior

1 Jonas Gustafsson Borlänge SFK g
2 FK Skinnkroken g
3 Lars Jansson Falubygdens SFK g
4 Henrik Persson FK Skinnkroken g
5 Älvdalens SFK g
6 Mikael Malm Älvdalens SFK g
7 Anders Axelsson g
7 Ulf Hedlund Smedjebackens SFK g
9 Björn Kajs g
10 Falubygdens SFK g
11 NGF g
12 Thomas Larsson NGF g
13 Anders Nilsson Falubygdens SFK g
14 Karl-Olof Wikström Smedjebackens SFK g
15 Stefan Gren g
16 g
17 Daniel Blom Lidköping SFK g
18 Mikael Danielsson g
19 Janne Fredriksson g
20 Per Göransson g
21 Jörgen Storm g
22 Falubygdens SFK g
23 FK Skinnkroken g
24 Per Nilsson NGF g
25 Claes Mattsson g
26 Stefan Johansson Lingheds SFK g
27 Mikael Fällman Karlskoga AFK g
28 Erik Södergårds Falubygdens SFK g
29 Niklas Rehn Borlänge SFK g
30 Leksandsfirren g
31 Kenneth Hansson NGF g
32 Per Nilsson Älvdalens SFK g
33 Anders Bäcklund Lingheds SFK g
34 Jan Rönnbäck Falubygdens SFK g

3:dje  Deltävlingen  i  Pimpel  DM  2015 , Kättbosjön

7 893
Torbjörn Toresson 5 832

5 304
5 089

Tomas Ljudén 4 212
4 185

Ovansiljans SFK 3 890
3 890

Ovansiljans SFK 3 605
Per Gref 3 410
Jesper Dyberg 3 340

3 337
3 279
3 185

Ovansiljans SFK 2 917
Stefan Spännar Ovansiljans SFK 2 730

2 539
Ovansiljans SFK 2 471
Ovansiljans SFK 2 357
Ovansiljans SFK 2 332
Ovansiljans SFK 2 284

Per Morelius 2 037
Björn Hols 2 049

2 045
Ovansiljans SFK 2 036

1 870
1 869
1 788
1 779

Anders Hanses 1 710
1 559
1 459
1 377
1 184



35 Patrik Asp Karlskoga AFK g
36 Tomas Leijon Lidköping SFK g
37 g
38 Magnus Wallin Älvdalens SFK 737 g
39 619 g

Herr - Veteran

1 Tommy Andersson g
2 Lingheds SFK g
3 Rolf Andersson g
4 Falubygdens SFK g
5 Borlänge SFK g
6 Kjell Hellström Borlänge SFK g
7 Kjell Korp Karlskoga AFK g
8 g
9 Jörgen Andersson Falubygdens SFK g
10 Göran Fors NGF g
11 Ture Fransson Falubygdens SFK g
12 FK Skinnkroken g
13 Tord Hedberg g
14 Bertil Sundberg Borlänge SFK g
15 Göte Sjölin g
16 Bernt Johansson Falubygdens SFK g
17 Stig Enström g
18 Älvdalens SFK 736 g

Äldre  Herr - Veteran

1 Åke Persson Leksandsfirren g
2 Falubygdens SFK g
3 John Green g
4 Bo Norrström Falubygdens SFK g
5 Morgan Nilsson Falubygdens SFK 875 g
6 John Arvidsson Borlänge SFK 856 g

Dam - Senior

1 181
1 052

Christer Allerhed Ovansiljans SFK 1 049

Janne Funestig Grängesfirren

Ovansiljans SFK 4 792
Lars Gullstrand 4 230

Ovansiljans SFK 3 884
PO Liss 3 501
Dan Esbjörs 2 804

2 679
2 668

Mago Göransson Ovansiljans SFK 2 539
2 510
2 490
2 439

Mats Öjes 2 306
Ovansiljans SFK 2 048

1 515
Ovansiljans SFK 1 398

1 257
Älvkrokens SFK 1 255

Tommy Ljudén

1 750
Finn Gentcherenko 1 622

Ovansiljans SFK 1 155
1 015



1 Camilla I-Einarsson FK Skinnkroken g
2 Linda-Maria Lundin Vikmanshyttans SFK g
3 Matilda Leijon Lidköpings SFK g
4 Borlänge SFK g
5 FK Skinnkroken g

Dam - Veteran

1 Anna-Lena Björkman Lingheds SFK g
2 Ellen Jonsson Borlänge SFK 681 g

Äldre  Dam - Veteran

1 Britta Ivarsson FK Skinnkroken g
2 Lillemor Arvidsson Borlänge SFK g

Äldre  Herr - Junior

1 Christoffer Carlsson g
2 Linus Axelsson g
3 Mattias Berg 888 g

Äldre Dam - Junior

1 Anna Mattsson 378 g

Yngre  Herr - Junior

1 Oscar Wallin Älvdalens SFK 109 g

2 259
1 810
1 677

Rosie Thörne 1 333
Susanne Ivansson 1 191

3 145

1 418
1 028

Grängesfirren FK 1 413
Ovansiljans SFK 1 261
Grängesfirren SFK

Ovansiljans SFK



Namn Klubb Vikt

Jonas Gustafsson Borlänge SFK g
FK Skinnkroken g

Lars Jansson Falubygdens SFK g
Henrik Persson FK Skinnkroken g
Tommy Andersson g

Lingheds SFK g
Älvdalens SFK g

Mikael Malm Älvdalens SFK g
Anders Axelsson g
Ulf Hedlund Smedjebackens SFK g
Rolf Andersson g
Björn Kajs g

Falubygdens SFK g
Falubygdens SFK g
NGF g

Thomas Larsson NGF g
Anders Nilsson Falubygdens SFK g
Karl-Olof Wikström Smedjebackens SFK g
Anna-Lena Björkman Lingheds SFK g
Stefan Gren g

Borlänge SFK g
g

Kjell Hellström Borlänge SFK g
Kjell Korp Karlskoga AFK g
Daniel Blom Lidköping SFK g

g
Jörgen Andersson Falubygdens SFK g
Göran Fors NGF g
Mikael Danielsson g
Ture Fransson Falubygdens SFK g
Janne Fredriksson g
Per Göransson g

FK Skinnkroken g
Jörgen Storm g
Camilla I-Einarsson FK Skinnkroken g

FK Skinnkroken g

7 893
Torbjörn Toresson 5 832

5 304
5 089

Ovansiljans SFK 4 792
Lars Gullstrand 4 230
Tomas Ljudén 4 212

4 185
Ovansiljans SFK 3 890

3 890
Ovansiljans SFK 3 884
Ovansiljans SFK 3 605

PO Liss 3 501
Per Gref 3 410
Jesper Dyberg 3 340

3 337
3 279
3 185
3 145

Ovansiljans SFK 2 917
Dan Esbjörs 2 804
Stefan Spännar Ovansiljans SFK 2 730

2 679
2 668
2 539

Mago Göransson Ovansiljans SFK 2 539
2 510
2 490

Ovansiljans SFK 2 471
2 439

Ovansiljans SFK 2 357
Ovansiljans SFK 2 332

Mats Öjes 2 306
Ovansiljans SFK 2 284

2 259
Björn Hols 2 049



Tord Hedberg g
Per Nilsson NGF g

Falubygdens SFK g
Claes Mattsson g
Stefan Johansson Lingheds SFK g
Mikael Fällman Karlskoga AFK g
Linda-Maria Lundin Vikmanshyttans SFK g
Erik Södergårds Falubygdens SFK g
Niklas Rehn Borlänge SFK g
Åke Persson Leksandsfirren g

Leksandsfirren g
Matilda Leijon Lidköpings SFK g

Falubygdens SFK g
Kenneth Hansson NGF g
Bertil Sundberg Borlänge SFK g
Per Nilsson Älvdalens SFK g
Britta Ivarsson FK Skinnkroken g
Christoffer Carlsson g
Göte Sjölin g
Anders Bäcklund Lingheds SFK g

Borlänge SFK g
Linus Axelsson g
Bernt Johansson Falubygdens SFK g
Stig Enström g

FK Skinnkroken g
Jan Rönnbäck Falubygdens SFK g
Patrik Asp Karlskoga AFK g
John Green g
Tomas Leijon Lidköping SFK g

g
Lillemor Arvidsson Borlänge SFK g
Bo Norrström Falubygdens SFK g
Mattias Berg 888 g
Morgan Nilsson Falubygdens SFK 875 g
John Arvidsson Borlänge SFK 856 g
Magnus Wallin Älvdalens SFK 737 g

Älvdalens SFK 736 g
Ellen Jonsson Borlänge SFK 681 g

619 g

Ovansiljans SFK 2 048
2 045

Per Morelius 2 037
Ovansiljans SFK 2 036

1 870
1 869
1 810
1 788
1 779
1 750

Anders Hanses 1 710
1 677

Finn Gentcherenko 1 622
1 559
1 515
1 459
1 418

Grängesfirren FK 1 413
Ovansiljans SFK 1 398

1 377
Rosie Thörne 1 333

Ovansiljans SFK 1 261
1 257

Älvkrokens SFK 1 255
Susanne Ivansson 1 191

1 184
1 181

Ovansiljans SFK 1 155
1 052

Christer Allerhed Ovansiljans SFK 1 049
1 028
1 015

Grängesfirren SFK

Tommy Ljudén

Janne Funestig Grängesfirren



Anna Mattsson 378 g
Oscar Wallin Älvdalens SFK 109 g

Ovansiljans SFK
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